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Schleck Gran Fondo
Mondorf-les-Bains, 26/05/2018, LUX

Catégorie
M50 85 km - CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE 85km
Rang Nr Nom Age 1I0C Réel Temps Tkm Moy. Scr
Eﬁ 1. 3772 BOUCHER Rudy 52 BEL 2:13:03 2:13:57 1:35 38.08 20
Eﬁ 2.4491 DEGANO Claude 52 LUX 2:13:27 2:13:59 1:35 38.07 35
Eﬁ 3. 3696 CEBOY Robert 50 LUX 2:18:27 2:19:12 1:39 36.64 64
Eﬁ 4. 3186 FERNANDEZ Antonio 53 ESP 2:18:44 2:19:42 1:39 36.51 77
Ea 5. 3177 BERNOTTE Josy 52 LUX 2:20:03 2:20:56 1:40 36.19 86
Ea 6. 3179 DIVOY Yves 53 BEL 2:20:13 2:20:57 1:40 36.18 97
Ea 7. 3768 ALT Erich 52 DEU 2:20:30 2:21:28 1:40 36.05 125
Ea 8. 3750 STUBB Alexander 50 FIN 2:20:47 2:21:31 1:40 36.04 130
Ea 9. 3774 ROOSE Gerdy 52 BEL 2:22:40 2:23:27 1:42 35.55 148
Ea 10. 4420 DOLISY Edouard 53 LUX 2:23:13  2:24:10 1:42 35.38 150
Ea 11. 3806 DA SILVA Vitor 54 LUX 2:25:50 2:26:47 1:44 34.75 183
Ea 12. 3181 GIET Stephan 53 BEL 2:28:19 2:29:09 1:46 34.19 195
Ea 13. 3801 CORTEGGIANI Jacques 54 FRA 2:29:08 2:29:55 1:46 34.02 206
Ea 14. 3183 DUCA Laurent 53 FRA 2:34:56 2:35:45 1:50 32.75 241
Ea 15. 4360 BECKENE Georges 52 LUX 2:34:46 2:35:52 1:51 32.72 247
Eﬂ 16. 3789 MUNSCH Christophe 53 LUX 2:37:00 2:37:59 1:52 32.28 267
Ea 17. 4334 DORU Buhas 53 GER  2:38:55 2:39:47 1:53 31.92 293
Eﬂ 18. 3756 SIMONELLI Thierry 51 LUX 2:40:39 2:41:38 1:55 31.55 304
Eﬂ 19. 4364 MEERMAN L.J. 51 2:40:46  2:41:46 1:55 31.53 305
Eﬂ 20. 3761 WELTER Gilbert 51 LUX 2:43:14 2:44:14 1:56 31.06 326
Eﬂ 21. 3764 FELTEN Markus 52 DEU 2:44:07 2:45:05 1:57 30.90 336
Eﬂ 22. 4426 BERNARD Thierry 52 LUX 2:44:13 2:45:14 1:57 30.87 338
Eﬂ 22. 4427 LINDE Guy 54 LUX 2:44:15 2:45:14 1:57 30.87 338
Eﬂ 24. 3747 NADALINI Luca 50 ITA 2:45:25 2:46:24 1:58 30.65 349
Eﬂ 25. 4446 KULOT Holger 50 GER 2:45:51 2:47:09 1:58 30.51 356
Eﬂ 26. 3754 REYNISSON Egill 51 ISL 2:46:20 2:47:29 1:59 30.45 359
Eﬂ 27. 4403 COLLINI Vincent 50 2:48:12  2:49:19 2:00 30.12 371
Eﬂ 28. 3775 PAX Marc 52 LUX 2:48:51 2:49:48 2:00 30.04 378
Eﬂ 29. 4417 CHRISTOPHORY Romain 51 LUX 2:48:42  2:49:49 2:00 30.03 379
Eﬂ 30. 3783 WALRAVENS Damien 53 BEL 2:49:13 2:50:17 2:01 29.95 389
Eﬂ 31. 3164 MOHREN Andreas 50 DEU 2:50:13 2:51:15 2:01 29.78 391
Eﬁ 32. 3810 SCHMOMHL Jorg 54 DEU 2:50:15 2:51:25 2:01 29.75 394
Eﬁ 33. 4358 DI IACOVO Roberto 53 LUX  2:50:22 2:51:26 2:01 29.75 395
Eﬁ 34. 3773 BAUSTERT Pat 52 LUX 2:50:22 2:51:27 2:02 29.75 397
Eﬁ 35. 3814 MUNRO John 54 GBR 2:51:49 2:52:48 2:02 29.52 412
Eﬁ 36. 3171 MIRGUET Olivier 51 FRA  2:52:04 2:53:06 2:03 29.46 414
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BIGELBACH Georges 53
BOFFO Franck 51
COLLIN Denis 54
EHLEN Jorg 51
MARTIN Dvoracek 50
PETERS Jan 52
DE JESUS MENDES Jose Alexandre 53
PUTZ Marc 51
BECKIUS Joel 51
MARKUS Kraemer 53
KAYL Jean-Jacques 52

28/05/2018 - 02:37 - 107 Entrées

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h
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LUX

FRA
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PRT

LUX
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47
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2:53:12 2:03

2:53:25 2:03

2:53:46 2:03

2:54:03 2:03

2:54:03 2:03

2:54:23 2:04

2:54:48 2:04

2:55:04 2:04

2:55:04 2:04

2:55:07 2:04

2:55:57 2:05
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29.45 415

29.41 417

29.35 420
29.30 424
29.30 425
29.25 429
29.18 431
29.13 433
29.13 434
29.12 435

28.99 444
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Catégorie
M50
Rang Nr

Eﬁ 48. 3787
Eﬁ 49. 4359
Eﬁ 50. 3805
Eﬁ 51. 4462
Eﬁ 52. 3185
Eﬁ 53. 3792
Eﬁ 54. 3742
Eﬁ 55. 3799
Eﬁ 56. 4498
Eﬁ 57. 3779
Eﬁ 58. 3174
Eﬁ 59. 4289
Eﬁ 60. 3757
Eﬁ 61. 4381
Eﬁ 62. 3811
Eﬁ 63. 3808
Eﬁ 64. 3746
Eﬂ 65. 3795
Eﬂ 66. 3793
Eﬂ 67. 3765
Eﬂ 68. 4439
Eﬂ 69. 3802
Eﬂ 70. 4344
Eﬂ 71. 3791
Eﬂ 72. 3743
Eﬂ 73. 4479
Eﬂ 74. 3780
Eﬂ 75. 3809
Eﬂ 76. 3182
Eﬂ 77. 3769
Eﬂ 78. 3759
Eﬂ 79. 4307
Eﬂ 80. 4416
Eﬂ 81. 3797
Eﬂ 82. 3752
Eﬂ 83. 3766

Schleck Gran Fondo

Mondorf-les-Bains, 26/05/2018, LUX
85 km - CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE

Nom

BERNARD Eric
TOMASI Luca

BLEY Dan
RIPPINGER Suzanne
GUIDO Nagel
CONTE Andrea
HOFFMANN Claude

MULLER Alain

WEIMERSKIRCH Pierre

STRASSER Jean-Claude

HEBER Fernand
REUT Thierry
RIES Jean-Paul
LEHNERT Yves
BOREIKO Marco
HILKER Andre
PENNING Philippe
MANSUY Eric
JEGEN Jean-Claude
MICHELS Alex
DJEFFAL Aziz
JAECKELS Stef
WIJDENES Mario
VERITY James
KUNZER Pierre
FELTES Carlo
PERRET Stéphane
PEYSSON Fred
RAUSCH Claude
OJANPAA Pekka
TERRIER Pascal
BAEYENS Patrick
SCHAEFFER Georges
RISCH Roland
SCHALTZ Marc

TERO Ojanpera

Age IOC
53 LUX
52
54 LUX
50 LUX
53 DEU
53 ITA
50 LUX
54 LUX
54 LUX
53 LUX
51 LUX
54
51 LUX
51 LUX
54 LUX
54 DEU
50 LUX
54 FRA
53 LUX
52  LUX
52
54 LUX
53 NET
53 GBR
50 LUX
52 LUX
53 FRA
54 FRA
53 LUX
52 FIN
51 FRA
50
50 LUX
54 LUX
51 LUX
52 FIN

Réel

:55:

:56:

:56:

:57:

:59:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:01

:02:

:02:

:02:

:03:

:03:

:03:

:04:

:05:

:07:

:09:

:09:

:10:

111

113:

113:

:15:

117:

117:

:18:

:19:

:19:

:19:

121

:20:

121

122:

124

33

13

16

57

11

11

34

23

:06

39

40

52

25

43

56

44

53

04

02

12

53

:00

47

51

52

29

51

28

01

23

09

:03

28

:09

32

30

Temps Tkm
2:57:00 2:05
2:57:16 2:06
2:57:44 2:06
2:58:53 2:07
3:00:12 2:08
3:01:20 2:08
3:01:40 2:09
3:01:43 2:09
3:02:15 2:09
3:03:33 2:10
3:03:44 2:10
3:04:12 2:11
3:04:25 2:11
3:04:25 2:11
3:04:45 2:11
3:05:46 2:12
3:06:42 2:12
3:08:04 2:13
3:10:06 2:15
:10:36 2:15
:12:03 2:16
:12:30 2:16
:14:48 2:18
:14:55 2:18
:116:57 2:20

:118:47 2:21

W W W w w w w aw

:119:10 2:21

3:19:35 2:21

3:20:04 2:22

3:20:31 2:22

3:20:43 2:22

3:21:03 2:22

3:21:35 2:23

3:22:09 2:23

3:23:21 2:24

3:25:34 2:26
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85km
Moy. Scr
28.81 459
28.77 461
28.70 463
28.51 477
28.30 484
28.13 491
28.07 494
28.07 495
27.98 505
27.79 511
27.76 512
27.69 514
27.66 517
27.66 518
27.61 523
27.46 529
27.32 538
27.12 547
26.83 562
26.76 570
26.56 581
26.49 585
26.18 593
26.17 596
25.90 606
25.66 615
25.61 617
25.55 622
25.49 625
25.44 629
25.41 630
25.37 632
25.30 638
25.23 639
25.08 641

24.81 654
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89.
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91.
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4377

3796

4485

4402

3776

4355

3781

3804

3794

4415

3812

MERSCH Patrick 53
GASZCZAK Jean-Luc 54
BASSINAT Philippe 52
MAKELA Kris 53
BINON Jean-Marc 53
HOUGARDY Nicolas 50
WEINHOLD Peter 53
THOMA Nico 54
TOCK Gerard 54
WALLENBORN Raymond 50
JEAN POL Lebeau 54

28/05/2018 - 02:37 - 107 Entrées

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h
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LUX

FRA

BEL

DEU

LUX

LUX

LUX

BEL

3:26:13

3:27:13

3:27:13

3:31:59

3:33:44

3:34:12

3:34:36

3:36:31

3:49:13

3:54:16

3:54:16

3:27:11 2:27

3:28:14 2:27

3:28:24 2:28

3:33:04 2:31

3:34:59 2:32

3:35:25 2:33

3:35:39 2:33

3:37:38 2:34

3:49:13 2:42

3:55:22 2:47

3:55:31 2:47
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24.62 664

24.49 669

24.47 674
23.94 692
23.72 702
23.68 703
23.65 704
23.43 711
22,25 732
21.67 743

21.65 747
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Schleck Gran Fondo
Mondorf-les-Bains, 26/05/2018, LUX

Catégorie
M50 85 km - CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE 85km

Rang Nr Nom Age IOC Réel Temps Tkm Moy. Scr
Eﬁ 95. 3798 ENGELDINGER Luc 54 LUX 3:55:52 3:57:00 2:48 21.52 752
Eﬁ 96. 3790 JAKOBY Alain 53 LUX 3:57:10 3:58:23 2:49 21.39 756
Eﬁ 97. 3755 DENIS Alain 51 LUX 4:04:37 4:06:15 2:54 20.71 771
Eﬁ 98. 3760 TEIXEIRA Adler Victor 51 BRA 4:10:12 4:11:11 2:58 20.30 772
Eﬁ 99. 3749 VRANCX Vincent 50 BEL 4:14:21 4:15:26 3:01 19.97 775
Eﬁ 100. 4310 VIANNA Gustavo 50 4:21:52 4:23:23 3:06 19.36 779
Eﬁ 101. 3762 SCHUTZ Daniel 51 LUX 5:03:15 5:04:26 3:35 16.75 781
Eﬁ 102. 4352 ANTONIO JULIO Vaz Perreira 51 POR 6:36:21 6:36:21 4:40 12.87 787
Eﬁ DNF 3778 BERNARDY Carlo 53 LUX
Eﬁ DNF 3771 BRETT Peter 52 CAN
Eﬁ DNF 3178 FERNANDEZ Roque 52 ESP
Eﬁ DNF 4370 HUTTERT Eric 52 LUX
Eﬁ DNF 3803 MATTHIJS Patrick 54 BEL

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h
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